Printing time:10:31
FRIDAY, 12.04.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111863RU1BY|URAL J CHERTAN.J 4.50|4.40|1.55(6.00| 2.15 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.35|1.42
11:00| 8685 [ISR 3 |MACCAB.AB HAPO.KAU. 1.17/6.50|14.0[1.48|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.52 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.45| 1.20 | 6.50
11:45[11788/ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. AS ASHDOD 4.40/3.40|1.78|7.25|2.85|14.0|5.40]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]7.25|6.50|2.65| 11.0]1.82|5.90 |2.05|2.70 [4.30 | 2.00
12:00111789|ISR 3 |HAP.BIKAT HAP.HERZ. 3.70|3.35/1.95]5.703.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 3.20 | 2.00
12:30| 8503 AUNS |SYDNE.M21 SUTHE.SH. 2.20|3.70]2.703.35]4.20|5.90 | 8.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00[2.65 | 2.35[1.65|5.00| 1.72 | 5.80 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.90
12:30| 8515 |AUVPL|MELBOU.S. GREEN G. 1.50/4.00|5.50)2.15|7.75|3.35|16.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 11.01.72| 2.10 [ 1.50 | 3.80
12:30| 8516 |AUVPL MELB.KN. HEIDELBE. 3.15/3.70/1.95|4.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30[2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.90 | 3.60[1.85|7.00|1.65|4.50 | 1.50 | 1.72]2.25 | 1.67
12:45111845|UK2PF |POLTAVA AHROBIZN. 2.20/3.15/3.25|3.60|5.50|7.00 | 9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.204.10 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65]2.40 | 3.30
12:45/4672|AUS 1 |ADELAIDE MACARTHUR 1.70/3.90|4.20|2.45]|5.90|3.70| 11.03.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|1.90 | 1.77 ]| 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.90 | 7.25 | 1.35| 1.42|1.32| 2.10
13:00/4812 |JPN 1 |KASHIWA URAWA 2.85|3.20|2.604.80|4.30]9.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.30 |4.00]2.20 |8.00]2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.60
13:00| 8505 |AUVPL|OAKLEIGH AVONDALE 2.05|3.702.95]3.15|4.70 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.10
13:00| 8543 |RU1AY|M.SATUR.J KRASNOD.J 8.00|5.80|1.25110.5|1.57|38.0|2.15|2.90|1.301.70|1.80[9.50 | 9.002.55|13.0|1.30 | 2.25|1.62 | 1.80|3.45 | 1.15
13:00| 8544 RU1BY|N.NOVG.J ORENBUR.J 1.35/4.60|7.25(1.8711.0]2.60|32.012.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.77 | 1.50 | 1.42 | 3.15]|2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.77 | 2.00 [ 1.35 | 4.30
13:00| 8545 |RU1BY|FAKEL J CSKA J 5.70|4.20 | 1.48]8.00|2.05|17.0 | 3.15|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|7.00 | 6.75|2.55 | 11.0| 1.55 | 3.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.70 | 1.47
13:30111791|ISR 3 |IRONI M. MACCAB.S. 1.28/5.00|10.0[1.80|18.0]2.40|50.0]1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.90 | 1.50 ] 1.45 | 3.25]3.50 | 23.0 | 2.35|2.70 [ 1.40 | 6.75
13:30|8674 ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM TZEIREI 3.70|4.00 | 1.78 4.70|1.15
13:30| 8675 |UK2PF |LIV.BEREG KARPATY 2.35/3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.508.50|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80 | 3.05[1.97 |6.50]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
13:35[11796/ISR 3 |NORDIA J. HAP.K.S. 4.00/3.40|1.87|6.25|2.95[12.0|5.60)1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.702.50 | 10.5]1.85|5.70[1.90 | 2.45|3.50 | 1.92
13:40111846|ISR 3 |TIRA KIRY.YAM 2.30/3.30/2.90]3.70 | 4.70 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.68|2.10
14:00|3662 [IND 1 |GOKULAM TRAU 1.1717.0012.0[1.42/20.0|1.90|65.0|3.551.25/1.68|1.75|1.30 | 1.20)1.22|2.10(2.75|19.0[1.80 | 1.88 | 1.13| 4.20
14:00|8531 ISR 3 |HAP.K.K. MAC.N.A. 1.60|3.705.40[2.40/8.00|3.80|16.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|2.25|1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.55 | 12.0[1.80|2.25|1.60 | 3.99
14:00| 8551 [TAN 1 |T.PRISONS KINONDONI 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50 | 5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 4.00 2.05
14:00| 8676 |[UK2PF|Y.MARIUP. N.BUZOVA 1.903.30|4.00[3.05|6.75|5.70| 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00|2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.10 | 3.80
15:00(11711 ENGD |WIGAN M21 HULL M21 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.10 | 4.50 2.70]1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00[11797|ISR 3 |MACC.I.A. HAP.B.L. 1.67|3.50|5.10(2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.95|2.50 [1.77 | 4.30
15:00] 1231 |BUG 2 |SPART.V. DOBRUDZHA 1.80/3.35|4.40(2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.15]2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65| 11.0]2.05|2.70 [ 2.05 | 4.30
15:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |PYUNIK ALASHKERT 1.53|3.80|6.00(2.30|10.0|3.50|18.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 | 1.82]|1.62 | 4.10|2.95| 14.0 [ 1.95|2.35[1.67 | 4.80
15:00| 8546 |[RU1BY|ZENIT J ROSTOV J 1.45/4.40|5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]|1.45 | 3.15]|2.25| 11.0 | 1.52 | 1.72 | 1.35 | 3.00
15:50/4621 |HRV 2 |JARUN DUBRAVA 2.25|3.25|3.05]3.60|5.207.25|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|3.60 | 3.00)1.97 |6.50] 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
16:00111792|ENGD |PETER.M21 FLEET.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]|2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
16:00112029/ETH 1 |F.KENEMA DURAME 1.32/4.70|9.00(1.8716.0]2.65|37.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.45]|3.40|22.0[2.30|2.65[1.47 | 6.50
16:00/ 2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. IRONI R. 2.20/3.35|3.05]3.50|5.00]6.259.00f2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.92] 1.92 | 2.50
16:00]2922 [ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AFULA 1.903.70/3.30[2.90|5.20|5.30|9.00 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.80 | 2.25]1.72|4.70[2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.55
16:00/ 2923 |ISR 2 |KFAR KAS. HAP.AKKO 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20 ] 8.50 | 8.00 [ 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)4.90 |3.60[2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]2.70 | 2.55
16:00]2924 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.RISH. 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.30|9.00]3.60|17.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.20 | 1.77|1.62|3.90]|2.75| 12.0 | 1.85| 2.25| 1.60 | 4.30
16:00|2925 ISR 2 |IHUD B.S. BNEI YEH. 16.0/8.00|1.12|25.0| 1.32 3.55|1.25|1.68 1.95|2.00
16:00|2926 ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAPOEL U. 1.95/3.45|3.60(3.05|5.40|5.60|10.0)2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.95 | 2.30|1.75|5.10| 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.68 | 2.00 [ 1.85 | 2.80
16:00|2927 ISR 2 |L.TIBERL MAC.HERZ. 1.65|3.50|5.30)2.60|8.00|4.60 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55[1.80 | 4.80
16:00]2928 ISR 2 |HAP.LK.S SEKTZIA 1.47 14.10|6.25(2.10|10.03.10|22.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.502.75|13.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.45| 3.99
16:00| 3721 |CM1PF|GAZELLE COLOMB.L. 2.50|2.95|2.904.20|5.008.50 | 9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.30
16:00| 3723 |[CM1PF|DY.DOUAL. ST.RENARD 2.70|2.85|2.804.60|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.40 | 3.80|2.35|8.00| 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.45
16:00| 3724 |CM1PT|FOV.BAHAM BAMENDA 2.35|3.003.1013.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
16:00/ 8537 |ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. SHIM.K.K. 1.67|3.45|5.20(2.60|8.00|4.70|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.90 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.302.70 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55[1.82 | 4.70
16:00| 8547 RU1AY|BALTIKA J KONOPL.J 2.30|3.702.553.503.90|6.50 | 7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10)2.95 | 2.55[1.72 | 5.30| 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
16:00| 8552 [TAN 1 |MASHUJAA COAST.U. 2.45/3.00|2.95]4.10|5.00 ] 8.00 | 9.00 [ 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
17:00(12877|INDS1 |HYDERABAD |KERALAB. 5.10/3.701.63|7.75|2.45]15.0 | 4.00[2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.25|6.50 [ 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10 | 1.70 | 2.05] 3.50 | 1.62
17:00/3701 |IRN 1 |RAFSANJAN PEYKAN 2.20/3.05/3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.20 | 3.05[2.05 | 7.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 ) 2.60 | 3.70
17:00| 8548 |RU1AY|SOCHIJ KR.SOV.J 1.52|4.20|5.00)2.15|7.00|3.30|13.0)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.67 | 1.55 | 3.60|2.30 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.45| 3.20
17:20/3702 [IRN 1 |SEPAHAN NASSAJI 1.25|5.50|10.01.72]18.0]2.25|50.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72 | 1.37 | 1.35|3.00 | 3.50 | 19.0 | 2.20 | 2.45[1.32 | 5.90
17:30/1241 |BLR 1 |VITEBSK SLUTSK 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20 | 5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.35|9.00 | 1.97 | 2.75| 2.75 | 3.15
17:30| 3472 |POL 3 |POGON S. OLIMP.G. 1.70/3.50 | 4.80[2.65|7.25|4.50 | 14.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]1.72|4.50|2.50 | 11.0[1.82|2.30(1.70| 3.70
17:30/3703 [IRN 1 |SHAMS AZ. FOOLAD 2.15]3.20|3.303.50|5.506.75| 10.0|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 2.90 | 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
17:30/3704 [IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. SANAT N. 1.45/4.00|7.00)2.15|12.0|3.15|27.0|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.30 | 1.70 | 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.05| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45[ 1.57 | 5.40
17:30|3707 [IRN 1 |ALUMIN.A. ESTEGH.T. 5.00|2.95|1.82]7.50|2.95|15.0|5.60|1.36|2.90 | 5.75|3.80|8.50 | 7.25[2.90 | 12.0| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 3.45|5.30 | 2.30
17:30/4536 |RUTPT|UTA ARAD HERMANNS. 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.304.90|9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50(5.10 3.70)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.256
17:30| 8532 |CRO 3 |OPATIJA JADRAN P, 1.62|3.60|5.40(2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.97|1.724.70| 2.75 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.72| 4.50
17:30/8533 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. MLAD.Z. 4.30/3.50|1.7816.50|2.75]12.0|4.80]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]6.00 | 5.802.40 | 10.5]1.72|4.70|1.75| 2.15[3.30 | 1.72
17:30| 8535 |CRO 3 |KUSTOSIJA GROBNICAN 1.3814.40|7.75[1.98|14.0|2.80|33.0)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.97 | 1.60 ) 1.55 | 3.35[3.05 | 18.0[1.92|2.25|1.45| 5.20
17:30| 8536 |FIN3C |GBK OTP 1.70 1 4.003.90[2.50 | 5.60 2.37/1.45|2.10 1.45]1.72
17:30| 8538 |CRO 3 |BJELOVAR KARLOVAC 2.90/3.35/2.30|4.70 | 3.60 ] 8.50 | 6.75[2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.85|5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
17:45/1205 |BUG 1 |BOTEV P. BOTEV V. 1.38/4.40|7.75[1.98|14.0]2.75|33.012.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|1.92 | 1.55]|1.50 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 16.0 [ 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.42 | 5.10
17:50|/3705 |IRN 1 |TRACT.S. ZOB AHAN 1.87|3.35|4.00)2.95|6.25|5.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|3.30 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.90|2.50 | 10.5 [ 1.95 | 2.55[2.00 | 3.70
18:00| 3722 |CM1PF|VICT.UTD. COTONSP. 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40]4.90|9.00|9.00f1.41|2.705.40|3.80(5.10|3.70)2.35|8.00]2.35|9.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45
18:00| 3725 |[CM1PT|UNION DO. FORTUN.Y. 2.00|3.05|3.903.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80]2.05 |6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.60
18:00/4602 |HRV 1 |RUDES SLAVEN 4.20/3.50|1.90)6.50|3.05[14.0|5.70]1.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.85]6.25|6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 5.60 | 1.88 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 1.97
18:00|5881 [LVT 1 |RIGA BFC DAUG. 1.20|5.80|13.0[1.62|23.0/2.10|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.35]1.37 | 3.00 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.85[1.30 | 7.75
18:00| 5921 |AZE 1 |SUMQAYIT ZIRA 3.00|2.95|2.45]5.204.10]9.50 | 8.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25 |4.90|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 3.00
18:00( 5934 |ARM 1 |ARARAT A. ARARAT Y. 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.92|16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0 [ 2.00 | 2.25[1.40 | 5.50
18:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |DINAMO T. KOLKHETI 1.62/3.70|5.20(2.40|8.00|3.80|15.012.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.251.82]|1.62|4.10|2.45|11.0[1.70 | 2.05[1.57 | 3.60
18:00| 8553 |lURU 2 |COOPER P.COLONIA 2.15]3.103.403.50|5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
18:00/8910 |[FIN 1 |HAKA E.lF. 1.63|3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50|2.30 | 1.85] 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0 | 1.75| 2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}éE::fcéﬁﬁj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 6056 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:30| 4403 [SL1PF |ZILINA RUZOMBER. 1.70]3.50|4.80]2.55|7.25|4.30|13.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 |1.92]|1.67 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 2.05] 1.65 | 3.40
18:45/5136 |FRA 3 |NIORT GOAL 1.82]3.40|4.20]|2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.10|2.30]1.82 |5.70|2.55|10.5]|1.90 | 2.50]1.92 | 3.70
19:00111787|ITAP1 |SASS.M19 INTER M19 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]|6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
19:0011790MLT  |S.LUCIA MARSAXL. 3.25|3.25[2.15]5.40|3.50]9.50|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.00]|1.95|6.50|1.87 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.25
19:0011844 CZE3A [PISEK BOHEM.M21 1.90(3.80|3.20]2.90|4.90|4.90|8.50]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.40 |2.10|1.60 | 4.30|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65]| 1.60 | 2.20
19:00{12030/[ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ST.GEORGE 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.10|4.70]8.00|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.35]|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.45|2.80
19:00112695/FIN 1 |VPS SJK 2.55|3.25/2.60]|4.10|4.30]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35]|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.35
19:00{1911|SVN 2 [KRKA T.SEZANA 1.75]3.50(4.502.70|7.00|4.60 | 12.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.55 |2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
19:00/1912 |SVN 2 |RUDAR V. BILJE 1.78|3.50 |4.30|2.75|6.50|4.50 | 10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.40 | 2.00| 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.85
19:00| 3448 |POL 1 |WARTAP. KORONA K. 2.90|3.00|2.70|5.00 | 4.60]9.50 | 9.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.30 | 3.10
19:00/ 3466 POL 2 |ZAGLEB.S. LECCZNA 3.20|3.202.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 |4.70|2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
19:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |JIHLAVA VLASIM 2.55|3.2512.60|4.104.20]|7.75|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.25 | 2.30
19:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |PRIBRAM S.OLOM.Il 2.05|3.35/3.40]3.30|5.40]5.90|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20 | 2.55|1.87 | 5.90| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
19:00| 3548 |[CZE 2 |OPAVA S.PRAG.II 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]|2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
19:00/ 4421 |SVK 2 |POHRONIE MALZENICE 1.75]3.80(3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60| 10.5|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]|2.55|2.05]|1.70 | 4.502.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.70 | 2.85
19:00| 5261 |CYPPT|AEL LIM. OTHELLOS 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35|1.87|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10]1.62 | 3.70
19:00/5847 |LTU 1 |ATMOSFERA BANG.G.II 2.1013.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.521.80|1.82 | 2.25
19:00(5882 |LVT 1 |RIGAS TUKUMS 1.15(7.50|13.0|1.42|23.0|1.90|65.0]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40|1.20|1.25|2.20|3.35|22.0|2.00 | 2.05]1.15| 5.30
19:00| 8517 |[CZH3B|SLOVAN U. CESKA L. 1.305.20(7.50]1.75]|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.40]1.40 |2.90|2.75|16.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
19:00| 8539 |[FIN3A |PPJ HELS. NJS 2.10|3.70(2.90|3.20 | 4.50 2.37|1.45|2.10 1.42|1.65
19:00/ 8540 |[FIN3B |TPV P.LIROT 2.45|3.702.40|3.80 | 3.70 2.25|1.50|2.20 1.47 | 1.67
19:00| 8549 INO4G2/ JORPELAND SAN.U. Il 2.10]3.90|2.803.10 | 4.30 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
19:00|8677 |FIN3B |[HONKA TAMPERE 4.20|4.201.63]5.90|2.40 2.3711.45|2.10 1.471.72
19:00/ 8678 |[CFR |SHARJAH ARABI D. 2.55|3.35|2.55]14.004.00]|7.50|7.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 2.00
19:00/ 8682 |[FIN1W |PK-35 V.W PKKU W 1.1716.75({12.0|1.45|18.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.95|1.97 | 1.47 |1.2211.27 | 2.40| 3.45|19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.20 | 5.20
19:00/ 8688 |[FIN 3 |ATLANTIS VAAJAKOS. 1.65[3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.62 | 3.50
19:10| 3344 |AUT 2 |KAPFENB. STRIPFING 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.35|5.30]6.00|9.50|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.20|2.60|1.87|5.70|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.75
19:10| 3347 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN ADMIRA 2.15|3.30|3.203.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00|2.15|8.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
19:10/ 3348 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING GAK 2.70|3.302.45]4.30|3.90]|8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87|6.25]|1.80 | 5.80|1.53 | 1.80|2.15 | 2.05
19:10/ 3349 |AUT 2 DORNBIRN VIEN.1894 3.40|3.35|2.05]|5.40|3.25]19.50|5.802.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.20|2.05|9.00|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 2.70 | 1.87
19:30[12755 DK2PT |HB KOGE B93 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.20 | 2.70|1.80 | 5.60| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.20
19:30112756/DK2PT |NAESTVED HORSENS 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.87 |6.00]|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.55
19:30/ 3060 |[DEU 2 |HERTHA HANSA 1.70]3.70|5.10]2.55|7.50|4.10 | 15.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.30 |1.95]|1.63 |4.10|2.35|11.0]1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 3.25
19:30| 3062 |DEU 2 |GREUTHER K'LAUTERN 2.65|3.25|2.75]|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.30|1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.75| 1.55 | 1.85|2.20 | 2.30
19:30(3326 |AUT3 [SCHWAZ WOLFURT 1.43|4.30|6.00|1.97|8.50]2.85|22.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.82|1.55|1.50 | 3.25|2.55|12.0|1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.50
19:30/3706 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. MALAVAN 1.72|3.45|4.80|2.75|8.505.00 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.90| 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 4.70
19:30/ 3861 |ALG C |BELOUIZD. MOSTAGAN. 1.3514.50|8.501.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 |1.60] 1.55 | 3.50| 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 ] 1.50 | 6.25
19:30| 3862 |ALG C |USM ALGER BOUGAA 1.12]7.50|18.0/1.40|30.0|1.90|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.55|1.20]1.30 | 2.40|4.10 | 22.0 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 1.20 | 8.50
19:30| 5523 | DK2PF|HOBRO IK AALBORG 3.60|3.35|1.97]5.60|3.15]10.0|5.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70| 2.35|9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.78 | 2.25 | 3.05 | 1.97
19:30| 8550 DEUW |WERDER W LEIPZIG W 2.15|3.702.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.501.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.05| 1.97 | 2.50
20:00({11867|SE4SG|HASSLEH. RAPPE 1.305.20(7.501.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.40 |2.90|2.75|16.0 | 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
20:00{12696|FIN 1 |INTERT. AC OULU 1.80]3.50(4.20]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 10.5|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.55|2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 2.95
20:00| 3102 |DEU 3 |DUISBURG MANNHEIM 2.90|3.35|2.30|4.70|3.60]8.50|6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75]|1.85|5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
20:00| 3132 |DE 4B |BAYREUTH BAMBERG 1.374.50|7.00]1.90|10.5|2.65|30.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.85|1.52|1.47 |3.25|2.75|14.0|1.85|2.10| 1.40 | 4.40
20:00| 3133 |DE 4B |MEMMINGEN  |ASHAFENB. 2.45|3.60|2.45]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]|1.82|6.00|1.55|1.85|2.05|2.05
20:00| 3135 |DE 4B |BAYERN II AUBSTADT 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00]|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00|1.87 |6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.10 | 2.20
20:00| 3161 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER BAHLINGER 1.4214.10|6.75]2.05|10.5|3.20 | 27.0| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 2.45 |1.77|1.62 | 4.10| 3.10 | 18.0 | 2.30 | 2.75] 1.62 | 6.00
20:00| 3162 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH HOMBURG 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85 | 2.40|1.70 | 5.10|1.87 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
20:00| 3201 |DE 4N |FLENSBURG KIL.KIEL 1.30(5.20|7.50|1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.55| 16.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.25 | 3.70
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |BERLINER EILENBURG 2.65|3.70 | 2.25|4.20 | 3.50]8.00 | 6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40| 3.80 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.90
20:00| 3224 |D 4NE |ZWICKAU MEUSELWI. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.206.50|8.002.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25|1.52(1.80| 1.90 | 2.10
20:00| 3225 |D 4NE |COTTBUS GREIFSW. 1.80|3.70 (| 3.60|2.70 | 5.40|4.80 | 10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.85
20:00| 3321 |AUT3MLASK 00 DEUTSCHL. 1.704.00{3.90]2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0|2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05]|2.10|1.87]1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.72]|1.52| 2.50
20:00| 3322 |AUT3M GLEISDORF VOCLAMAR. 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00|8.00|3.00|17.0|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15]|1.92|1.60]|1.55|3.40|2.55|11.0]|1.62|1.95]1.42| 3.50
20:00| 3323 AUT30|DRASSBURG  |OBERWART 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.05
20:00| 3324 AUT30O|MANNSDORF  |RAPID Il 2.65|3.702.25]14.20|3.50]8.00|6.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25]|1.80 |5.90|1.57 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.95
20:00| 3325 |AUT3M B.GLEICH. KLAGENF. 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40]5.80|8.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]2.60 | 2.25|1.62|4.70]|1.70 | 5.90 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.60 | 1.87
20:00| 3330 |AUT3 |WALS-GR. ST.JOHANN 1.67 |4.00|4.00]2.45|5.80|4.00|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.15|1.85]|1.57 |3.80|2.15|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]|1.52 | 2.65
20:00| 3331 AUT3MHERT.WELS U.GURTEN 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
20:00| 3821 |ZAF C |PRETORIA MAMELODI 10.04.70|1.30]18.0|1.83|45.0/2.55|1.85|1.85|3.10|2.70|16.0 | 16.0] 3.70 | 27.0| 1.55 | 3.45|2.50 | 2.80 | 7.25 | 1.47
20:00| 4422 |SVK 2 |S.MYJAVA KOMARNO 4.10|3.80(1.70]6.00|2.60|13.04.70]|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.92 | 2.45|3.50 | 1.77
20:00| 5301 |TUR 1 |TRABZON SIVASSPOR 1.48|4.30|7.00]2.15|12.0|3.25|30.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.68| 1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.52 | 4.50
20:00|{ 5321 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB EYUPSPOR 2.95|3.70 | 2.05|4.80|3.25]9.00|6.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85|4.90|3.99|2.05|8.00|1.87 |6.00|1.80 |2.35|2.75| 2.10
20:00| 5418 |SWE 2 |SUNDSVALL SKOVDE 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40]6.009.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
20:00| 5431 |[SWE3 |LUNDS ESKILSM. 1.90]3.70{3.30]2.95|5.30|5.60|9.50| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.95|2.30]1.82 |5.102.20 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.87 | 2.80
20:00| 5506 |DE1PT|ODENSE VIBORG 2.35|3.40|3.00]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.80|3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.10 |8.50|1.68 | 2.10|2.15| 2.70
20:00| 5561 | DK3PF|NYKOBING ROSKILDE 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.00]8.50|5.40|2.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40|1.77
20:00| 5961 |GEO 1 |DILA GORI DINAMO B. 2.15|3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.87 |6.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.70 | 2.15|2.00 | 2.75
20:15/1202 BUG 1 |CSKA S. OFK PIRIN 1.1716.50|14.0]1.53|25.0/2.00|65.0(2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.62 |1.271.32|2.65]|3.70 | 22.0|2.45|2.70|1.25| 7.50
20:30(11772/BELRA|LOMM.\M21 W.BEV.M21 1.58|4.30|4.30]2.20 | 5.90 2.7011.35]1.92 1.37 [ 1.57
20:30{11862 BELRA|OOST.M21 P.EIS.M21 1.15/7.50(11.0]1.40|16.0 2.70|1.35|1.87 1.85]2.00
20:30|{ 3198 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. EIMSBATL. 1.1716.75|12.01.47|18.0]2.00 | 65.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.57 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.55| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.55|1.22 | 6.00
20:30| 3251 |DE 4V |VELBERT RODINGH. 4.40|3.90|1.63|6.25|2.40|12.0|4.00|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]6.00 |5.80]2.30 | 10.5|1.65|4.20|1.72|2.05]|3.25| 1.62
20:30| 3303 |AU1PF |LASK SALZBURG 4.70|3.50(1.80|7.25|2.80|16.0|5.40]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.906.75|7.00|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|5.80 | 1.90 | 2.45]4.00 | 1.87
20:30| 3327 |AUT30|ARDAGGER NEUSIEDL 2.2013.60|2.80|3.45|4.60]7.008.50|1.64|2.00|3.50(2.90]3.60|2.90|1.92|6.50]2.15|7.50]|1.80|2.35|2.25|2.70
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20:30| 3328 |AUT30O|AUST.W.II FAVORITN. 1.5814.30(4.30]2.25|6.0013.50|11.02.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.92|1.72|1.47 | 3.35|2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 ]| 1.40 | 2.55
20:30| 3329 AUT3O|TRAISKIR. MAUERWERK |1.285.40|7.75|1.67|11.0]2.25|37.0|2.50|1.40|1.95|1.97]|1.52|1.35]|1.35|2.65|2.55|16.0|1.70|1.95]|1.22| 3.80
20:30| 3393 |SWI 2 |XAMAX AARAU 2.10|3.45|3.15]3.25|5.10]5.80|8.502.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.77 | 2.35
20:30| 4528 |RO1PF|CS UNIV. FARUL 1.85[3.50(4.40]2.90|6.75|5.60|14.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.60|2.60 | 12.0]1.88|2.40]1.90| 3.70
20:30| 5131 |FRA 3 |CHOLET SOCHAUX 3.00/3.30|2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00]|1.95|6.50]|1.73|2.25|2.75 | 2.15
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |VILLEFRA. ROUEN 2.65|2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.10|3.60|2.25|7.50|2.35|8.50]2.00|2.85|2.90 | 3.10
20:30| 5137 |FRA 3 |MARIGNANE RED STAR 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55]|15.0|4.30|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.50 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.10 | 1.70
20:30| 5144 |FRA 3 |DIJON ORLEANS 2.40|3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
20:30| 5145 |FRA 3 |CHATEAUR. LE MANS 2.35/3.20|2.90|3.80|4.90]7.50|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.90|3.15|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.00|1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.85
20:30| 5146 |FRA 3 |AVRANCHES EPINAL 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15| 2.00 | 2.75
20:30| 5147 |FRA 3 |NIMES VERSAILL. 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30]7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |GREBEST. LIDKOPIN. 2.00|3.70 | 3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |AHLAFORS IFK SKOV. 2.30|3.70|2.5513.50|3.9016.50|7.50]2.25|{1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30 | 1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
21:00{11767/BELRA|DEND.M21 LIER.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40 | 3.25 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.35]1.50
21:00{11784/EN123 [NORW.M21 W.HAM M21 3.50/4.201.73|5.10 | 2.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
21:00{11785|EN123 |SOUTH.M21 NOT.F.M21 1.5814.40|4.20]2.20|5.70 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30|1.32
21:00{11786|EN123 |C.PAL.M21 CHELS.M21 3.7014.40|1.68|5.10 | 2.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30(1.32
21:00(12026 EN123 |MAN.C.M21 WBA M21 2.15]3.90|2.703.25 | 4.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
21:00{12027/EN123 |EVERT.M21 BLACK.M21 1.95]4.00|2.95]|2.85|4.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:00/1603 INLD 1 |EXCELSIOR VOLENDAM 1.75]3.80|4.60]2.65|6.75|4.40 | 14.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.20 |1.95]|1.60 | 3.80|2.25|10.5]|1.48 | 1.75]1.55| 2.80
21:00/1628 |NLD 2 |EINDHOVEN PSVII 2.05|3.45|3.30]3.20|5.20]5.60|8.50(2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00|1.95 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.75| 1.75 | 2.40
21:00/1629 [NLD 2 |DEN HAAG HELMOND 1.53|4.00|5.60]2.20|8.503.35|17.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.97 | 1.67|1.52 |3.45|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.92]|1.45| 3.35
21:00/1630 |NLD 2 |OSS RODA 4.30|3.50(1.7716.50|2.75|11.0|4.70]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 5.90 | 5.60] 2.30 | 9.50| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.20 | 1.72
21:00|1631 [NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA DORDRECHT 1.95]3.50(3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30|9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62 | 2.30
21:00|1632 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. TELSTAR 1.65|3.80(4.7012.50|7.0013.90|13.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.70|2.25|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.45| 2.80
21:00{1634 |NLD 2 |[EMMEN Mvv 1.65[3.90|4.60]2.45|6.75|3.80| 13.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.00 | 1.80]1.52 | 3.60|2.15| 10.0 | 1.45 | 1.65]| 1.42 | 2.65
21:00{1635 |NLD 2 |WILLEM II AZ ALK.Il 1.4314.30(6.75]2.00|11.0]2.85|27.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.82|1.55]|1.50|3.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.95]1.40| 3.80
21:00|1823 BEL 2 |GENK I F.BORAINS 2.10|3.50|3.15]3.25|5.00]5.70|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.60 | 2.30|1.65|4.90|1.82|6.75|1.45 | 1.65|1.67 | 2.15
21:00|1827 BEL 2 |CLUBBL.II LIEGE 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.30|2.65]|9.50|4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.60
21:00| 3473 |POL 3 |STOMIL POLON.B. 2.35/3.10(3.003.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50|1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10
21:00| 8527 |[AR1W |PLATENS.W CAEST.W 2.00]3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40| 1.77 | 5.30]| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
21:15|3394 |SWI 2 |SCHAFFAU. VADUZ 2.25|3.40(2.90|3.50|4.70]|6.25|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.20
21:30{1081|ITA2 |MODENA CATANZARO 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.60|5.50]7.25|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.90|3.00|2.00|6.75]|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 2.50|2.30 | 3.15
21:30{11766/BE1PF |GENK W STAND.W 7.75|5.40|1.28|12.0|1.70]37.0|2.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75|16.0| 1.35|2.90| 1.82 | 2.05|4.30 | 1.30
21:30{11768/BELRA|KORTR.M21 MOLEN.M21 1.80(3.90|3.45]2.70| 5.10 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.40|1.62
21:30{12028/ EN123 |MAN.U.M21 LIVER.M21 2.30]3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25|1.30
21:30| 3051 DEU 1 |AUGSBURG UNION B. 2.20|3.40|3.30|3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.50 | 2.85|1.90 | 6.50|2.25|9.50|1.70 | 2.15 | 2.05 | 2.85
21:30| 3350 AUT 2 |FAC WIEN LEOBEN 2.55|3.10(2.75]|4.20 | 4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.45|2.55 | 2.70
21:30| 3449 |POL 1 |POGON SZz. RUCH CH. 1.504.40(6.50]2.15|11.013.25/23.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.95|1.65]|1.55|3.45|2.60 | 12.0|1.60|1.95]1.45]| 3.70
21:30| 3461 |POL 2 |RESOVIA STAL RZE. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
21:30| 3467 |POL 2 |[MOTOR L. ARKA G. 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.87 | 6.00|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00
21:30| 4034 [ESP 2 |LEGANES ESPANYOL 2.45|3.10|3.15]|4.10|5.50]8.50|10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:45/1070 (ITA 1 |LAZIO SALERNIT. 1.35[5.30(10.5]1.92|18.012.70 | 60.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.90 | 1.53]1.52 |3.30|3.40 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.25]1.42 | 6.25
21:45/1141 |ITA3A |ARZIGNANO FIORENZ. 1.85(3.30|4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.35|2.40| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5|2.05 | 2.70|2.10 | 4.10
21:45|1804 |BEPF2 |ST.TRUID. STANDARD 2.20|3.40|3.30]3.50|5.40]6.75|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.40|2.70]1.90|6.25]|2.25|9.50|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.80
21:45|2377 |SCO 2 |[MORTON DUND.UTD. 4.20]3.45|1.80/6.50|2.80]13.0|5.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|6.00|5.90]|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.50|1.88|2.40]3.50|1.80
21:45| 2503 |WE1P |CONNAH.QN BALA TOWN 2.00/3.35|3.50]3.15|5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 2.15|9.00 | 1.63 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.75
21:45|2580 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK ST.PATR. 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50 | 6.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25|9.00|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
21:45|2581 |IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 4.30|3.40(1.80]6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82|5.701.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
21:45|2582 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. BOHEM.D. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
21:45/2584 |IRL 1 |WATERFORD |GALWAY 2.85|2.95|2.55]14.90|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60{4.30]2.35|9.00]|2.25|7.50|2.00 |2.85|3.10 | 2.80
21:45/2591 |IRL 2 |ucCD CORK CITY 4.10]3.35|1.85]6.50|2.90]12.0|5.60| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.006.25|5.90]2.55|10.5|1.85|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.80 | 1.97
21:45|2598 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD KERRY 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30|2.65|1.87|5.90|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
21:45|2599 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. WEXFORD 3.15|3.35|2.15]5.20|3.45]9.00|6.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.99]2.00|7.25]|1.82|5.90|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.92
21:45/2601 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE FIN.HARPS 3.20|3.10]2.25|5.50|3.70]9.50|7.25|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90]2.35|9.50]|2.05|7.00]2.00 |2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
21:45| 2660 NI1PF |CRUSADERS LINFIELD 3.25/3.35(/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
22:00{11847|FR1W |PARIS W REIMS W 1.27|5.60|8.00|1.67|13.0]2.30|38.0]2.25|1.50|2.15|2.05]|1.60 | 1.35]1.35|2.85|3.05|16.0|1.87 | 2.10| 1.30 | 4.40
22:00{12665ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH LEICESTER 7.75/4.80|1.40]|14.0|1.95]|38.0|2.75|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.15|10.0|10.0|2.80|14.0|1.47 | 3.25|1.63 | 1.97 | 4.30 | 1.37
22:00{2583 |IRL 1 |SHAMROCK SLIGO 145]14.10(6.75]2.15/11.013.15|27.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70|2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
22:00| 4001 [ESP 1 |BETIS CELTA 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.60]6.75|12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.80|1.95|6.25]|2.40 | 10.0|1.82 | 2.45|2.25 | 3.30
22:00| 5041 |FRA 1 |METZ LENS 4.70|3.701.85]7.25|2.90|14.0|5.50]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.806.50 | 7.00|2.60 | 12.0| 1.82|5.40|1.83 |2.30|3.80 | 1.85
22:00| 8541 |GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES EUR.POINT 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15|9.503.25|19.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.65|1.55|3.50|2.55| 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45 | 3.70
22:15[11793|ISL 1 |STJARNAN REYKJAVIK 2.15|3.50 | 3.05|3.40|4.80]5.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00|1.82|6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
22:15/4117 |PRT 1 |GIL VIC. SPORTING 10.5[6.50|1.25118.0|1.67|65.0|2.25|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|15.0|14.0|3.40 |17.0|1.37 | 2.85|2.00 | 2.20 | 5.40 | 1.30
22:15|4481 |ISL C |HVITI GRINDAVIK 13.0/8.00|1.13]19.0|1.30 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.80 | 1.90
22:15| 4482 |ISL C |SELFOSS KARI AKR. 1.40]4.50|6.25]1.87|9.00|2.65|27.0|2.701.35]1.92|1.95]|1.60 |1.47]1.40|2.80|2.35|11.0|1.47 |1.75]1.27 | 3.05
22:30/1401 |CHIL2 |DEPORT.R. LIMACHE 2.20|3.30/3.10]3.50|5.20]6.75|9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.45|2.80|1.92|6.25]|2.10|9.00|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 2.80
23:00/1681 |PER 1 |SPORT H. CIENCIANO 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|3.15|2.50|1.85|5.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.95 | 2.95
23:30| 4483 |ISL C |IH HAFN. YMIR K. 1.5714.40|4.30]2.20 | 5.80 3.201.25[1.70 1.35|1.40
00:00| 1449 |ARG 2 |NUEVA CH. EST.R.C. 2.10]3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.10
00:55|1375|PRY 1 |GUARAN.A. SOL AMER. 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.35|5.40]6.50|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.45|2.65|1.92|6.00]|2.30|9.00|1.80 |2.40|2.10 | 2.95
01:30| 8555 |USL 1 |ONE KNOX. UN.OMAHA 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.90 | 3.25|1.90|6.25]|1.90 | 6.25|1.60 | 1.92|2.20 | 2.20
02:00/1301 VEN 1 |[MONAGAS ZAMORA 1.63]3.70(5.10]|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.30 |1.85]|1.62 |4.10|2.40 | 11.0]|1.70 | 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
02:00| 8689 BRA1 |PALMEIR.W KINDER.W 1.15|7.5011.0]1.35|15.0 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.82]1.90
02:05|1273 |COL A |DEP.TOL. AGUILAS 1.77|3.40 |4.50|2.80|7.50|5.20 | 14.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.052.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30




